
@

4

6
7
8

1'1

1 4
1 5
l o

1 7
1 8
1 9
20
21

27th Surrey Inns Kanter
Long Distance Walkers Association

New Year's Day 2001

Start from St Catherine's Hall, Guildford, between 9-l1am. Please return by 4pm. The hall closes at
4.30pm. The short course is 13 miles, clues 1 to 10 and 23lo 27 . T he longer course is 20 miles, clues 1
to 27 (omit 9 to 10). All questions to be answered correctly to qualiry for a certificate.

Please bear in mind there is no support on the route and there are no arrangements for the recovery of
retired walkers or runners.

Good luck and enjoy yourselves.

Check
Point G.R.

Start 992 485
1 991 488
2 980 488
3 977 490
BE VERY CAREFUL CROSSING THE BUSY A3

Location

St Catherine's Hall
Bookers Tower (by path)
Look westwards
Manor way transformer

Location
Footpath from road

Stile exiting from wood

The Fox
WD stone at entrance to Fitzella
The Cricketers
The Moorhen
Large memorial in church yard
Stile at entrance to wood
Foot paths junction
Just before bridge over stream
Notice on wire outside subs station
\ r I  '  udu vPPusrr t ,

Notice by railway
Passenger's Farm

White Hart
Garden in Hook Farm

Just past house 'private property'sign

The Wthies
By Littleton Youth Hostel
St Cather ine's Hal l

Question

Date on north side?
No. of radio masts?
Number on it?

Question
No. of vertical posts on tirst
wooden bridge?
No. of horizontal metal bars?

Landlord's name?
No. on it?
Landlord's name?
Landlord's name?
Where did H M Stanley die?
No. on it?
What date on Byelaws notice?
No on WD sign?
Last4 digits of 'phone numbef
Name of motorcycle shop?
Penalty?
Phone no. (Last 3 digits) on
transformer pole?

Name of brewer?
What to do walking
through garden?
Last 3 digits of 'phone number?

Landlord 's  name?
Phone box no?
WELL DONE!

973 493
964 503
964 512
vo /  f Ju

964 534

Stone pillar in hedge Date on it?
British Gas notice just beiore rail bridge Number on it?
Footpath from road No. of post box?
Footoath from road Welcome to where?
Lane junction Nos at bottom of 3SV signs?

THIS lS ABOUT 6 MILES. THERE ARE 7 MILES TO GO ON THE SHORT COURSE; lF YOU THINK YOU
MAY NOT COMPLETE THE LONGER COURSE BY 4pm YOU CAN TAKE A SHORT CUT HERE TO
CHECK POINT 9
SHORT COURSE ONLY

Check
Point
I

1 0
GO TO CLUE 23

G.R.
vaz ozt
)

955 515

963 468
982 476
992 485

\*

962 547
954 557
947 559
945 558
942 558
937 554
932 546
934 537
v3z )zo
933  517
933 503

22 943 508

BOTH COURSES

23 952 509
24 951 506

25 948 478

N,  B .

26
27
FINISH

WATTS GALLERY TEA SHOP: 150 YDS OFF CoURSE (TL AT RoAD)


