

27th Surrey Inns Kanter Long Distance Walkers Association New Year's Day 2001



Start from St Catherine's Hall, Guildford, between 9-11am. Please return by 4pm. The hall closes at 4.30pm. The short course is 13 miles, clues 1 to 10 and 23 to 27. The longer course is 20 miles, clues 1 to 27 (omit 9 to 10). All questions to be answered correctly to qualify for a certificate.

Please bear in mind there is no support on the route and there are no arrangements for the recovery of retired walkers or runners.

Good luck and enjoy yourselves.

Check			
Point	G.R.	Location	Question
Start	992 485	St Catherine's Hall	
1	991 488	Bookers Tower (by path)	Date on north side?
2	980 488	Look westwards	No. of radio masts?
3	977 490	Manor way transformer	Number on it?
BE VERY CARI	EFUL CROSSIN	G THE BUSY A3	
4	973 493	Stone pillar in hedge	Date on it?
5	964 503	British Gas notice just before rail bridge	Number on it?
6	964 512	Footpath from road	No. of post box?
7	967 530	Footpath from road	Welcome to where?
8	964 534	Lane junction	Nos at bottom of 3SV signs?

THIS IS ABOUT 6 MILES. THERE ARE 7 MILES TO GO ON THE SHORT COURSE; IF YOU THINK YOU MAY NOT COMPLETE THE LONGER COURSE BY 4pm YOU CAN TAKE A SHORT CUT HERE TO CHECK POINT 9 SHORT COURSE ONLY

Observation						
Check	G.R.	Location	Question			
Point						
9	962 627	Footpath from road	No. of vertical posts on first			
10	955 515	Stile exiting from wood	wooden bridge? No. of horizontal metal bars?			
GO TO CLUE		Stile exiting from wood	No. of horizontal metal bars?			
11	962 547	The Fox	Landlord's name?			
12						
	954 557	WD stone at entrance to Fitzella	No. on it?			
13	947 559	The Cricketers	Landlord's name?			
14	945 558	The Moorhen	Landlord's name?			
15	942 558	Large memorial in church yard	Where did H M Stanley die?			
16	937 554	Stile at entrance to wood	No. on it?			
17	932 546	Foot paths junction	What date on Byelaws notice?			
18	934 537	Just before bridge over stream	No on WD sign?			
19	932 528	Notice on wire outside subs station	Last 4 digits of 'phone number?			
20	933 517	On road opposite	Name of motorcycle shop?			
21	933 503	Notice by railway	Penalty?			
22	943 508	Passenger's Farm	Phone no. (Last 3 digits) on transformer pole?			
BOTH COURSES						
23	952 509	White Hart	Name of brewer?			
24	951 506	Garden in Hook Farm	What to do walking			
			through garden?			
25	948 478	Just past house 'private property' sign	Last 3 digits of 'phone number?			
N.B. WATTS GALLERY TEA SHOP: 150 YDS OFF COURSE (TL AT ROAD)						
26	963 468	The Withies	Landlord's name?			
27	982 476	By Littleton Youth Hostel	Phone box no?			
FINISH	992 485	St Catherine's Hall	WELL DONE!			